
Run - Route 21 AM 23-24 

Driver: Vehicle: 271 

     
#1 - 6:30 AM - Bus Garage / Pre-trip @ 6:15 

#2 -6:41 AM - / 565 Cr-26a 

#3 -6:44 AM - /319 CR-26A 

#4 - 6:47 AM - / 138 Gibbons Rd 

#5 - 6:50 AM - /1165 Route 9J 

#6 - 6:53 AM - /60 Summerset Rd 

#7 - 6:54 AM - /132 Summerset Rd 

#8 - 6:54 AM - 155 Summerset Rd / Grand St & Summerset Rd 

#9 - 6:57 AM - / Gibbons Rd & Mill Creek Rd 

#10 - 7:00 AM - / 1533 State Route 9J 

#11 - 7:01 AM - / 1590 RT-9J 

#12 - 7:04 AM - / 1842 State Route 9J 

#13 - 7:07 AM - / 2059 Route 9J 

we 04 me RRA Ne 

9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri 

 



#14 -7:07 AM - / 2098 RT-9J 

#15 - 7:07 AM - / River Rd & Ridge Rd 

#16 -7:08 AM - / Requa Rd & Ridge Rd 

#17 - 7:08 AM - / 81 Ridge Rd 

#18 - 7:09 AM - /97 Ridge Rd 

#19 - 7:09 AM - /127 Ridge Rd 

#20 - 7:10 AM - / 218 Ridge Rd 

#21 - 7:11 AM - /312 Ridge Rd 

#22 - 7:14 AM - /11 Tuczynski Rd 

#23 - 7:14 AM - / 3861 County Route 21 

#24 - 7:16 AM - / 3751 County Route 21 

#25 - 7:19 AM - / 3575 CR-21 

#26 - 7:30 AM - / ICC High School 

~~ cm/s Ree me Me



#27 - 7:35 AM - Elementary School / Middle School 

#28 - 7:40 AM - / ICC Primary 

#29 - 7:45 AM - Bus Garage / 2910 United States Highway 9



Run - Route 21 PM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri 
Driver: Vehicle: 271 

OC _ __,_——-____<s«=,,| —__—___/_ =; TE*™"_" _" **—= 5 = = | 7X _?™e] Lees     

#1 - 2:05 PM - / High School 

#2 - 2:20 PM - Elementary School / Middle School 

#3 - 2:35 PM - / ICC Primary School 

#4 - 2:46 PM - / 566 CR-26A 

#5 - 2:51 PM - / 138 Gibbons Rd 

#6 - 2:53 PM -/ Gibbons Rd & Millcreek Rd 

#7 - 2:57 PM - / 1165 State Route 9J 

#8 - 2:59 PM - /60 Summerset Rd 

#9 - 3:00 PM - / 134 Summerset Rd 

#10 - 3:00 PM - 155 Summerset Road / Grand St & Summerset Rd 

#11 - 3:06 PM - / 1533 RT-9J 

#12 - 3:06 PM - / 1590 RT-9J



#27 - 3:23 PM - / 3571 CR-21 

#28 - 3:30 PM - Bus Garage 

-~ “ nA EAR


